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LAND:1:1: 0.83 AC.

XFOB:1:1: COMMUNITY POOL & BATH HOUSE

000044685 Remodel 6,014 06/15/2022

38178 MAINT/ALTR 135 05/30/2019

14485 SFR 340 09/04/1998

2019HX Base Yr

303 SW SHANNON ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 80
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,822 116.8160 130.83 369,202 1999 1999 0 0 0 31.20 68.80

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 2599

BAS 441 100 441 39,695

BAS 2,158 100 2,158 194,244

FOP 30 30 9 810

FSP 176 40 70 6,301

UEP 240 60 144 12,962

3,045 2,822 254,011

BAS= W18 UEP= N12 W20 S12 E20$ W37 S42 W6 BAS=  W21S21 E21
N21$ S21 E2 FOP= S4E5 N6 W5 S2$ N2 E5 S2 E25 N12 FSP= N31 W4
S27 W13S4 E17$ W17 N4 E13 N27 E33 N20$.
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1 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 20 40 800.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1970 1970 3 40 22,400

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,196.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1999 1999 3 100 1,794

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 180.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1980 1980 3 100 450

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 100.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 750

6 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 16 24 384.00 UT 16.00 16.00 75 2006 2006 3 75 4,608

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

8 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

9 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 500

10 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 5 14 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 200
32,502

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 3.00 220.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.85 22,500.00 19,125.00 19,125
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11 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 14 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,500

12 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 400

2,900


